
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
OCTOBER 28, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 2ND 14104979 10/27/14  4:03AM HARGROVE ROAD E 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FIREARM 100.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

14105054 10/27/14  1:22PM WEDGEWOOD LANE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

UTILITY TRAILER 
SPORTSMAN 800 

550.00 
3000.00 

 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

14105132 10/27/14  7:20PM 66MM I20/59 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

COMPASS DIVIDER 
BIBLE 
CD(S) 

BATTERY 
STEREO 

14.00 
20.00 
40.00 
50.00 
70.00 

 

      

 


