

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## TUESDAY

## OCTOBER 28, 2014

CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
14104979	10/27/14 4:03AM	HARGROVE ROAD E	FIREARM	100.00
		COTTONDALE, AL		
14105054	10/27/14 1:22PM	WEDGEWOOD LANE	UTILITY TRAILER	550.00
		COTTONDALE, AL	SPORTSMAN 800	3000.00
14105132	10/27/14 7:20PM	66MM I20/59	COMPASS DIVIDER	14.00
		TUSCALOOSA, AL	BIBLE	20.00
			CD(S)	40.00
			BATTERY	50.00
			STEREO	70.00
	14104979 14105054	14104979 10/27/14 4:03AM 14105054 10/27/14 1:22PM	14104979 10/27/14 4:03AM HARGROVE ROAD E COTTONDALE, AL   14105054 10/27/14 1:22PM WEDGEWOOD LANE COTTONDALE, AL   14105132 10/27/14 7:20PM 66MM I20/59	14104979   10/27/14 4:03AM   HARGROVE ROAD E COTTONDALE, AL   FIREARM     14105054   10/27/14 1:22PM   WEDGEWOOD LANE COTTONDALE, AL   UTILITY TRAILER SPORTSMAN 800     14105132   10/27/14 7:20PM   66MM I20/59 TUSCALOOSA, AL   COMPASS DIVIDER BIBLE CD(S) BATTERY